
Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Viggo Pegge F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros513 1 1 1 11

Bert Volker FCV DVO Haaksbergen356 2 3 3 22

Tim Grobben F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros542 2 1 1 33

Henk de Jonge The Derrick Crossers166 3 2 2 44

Raymond Tempelman FCV DVO Haaksbergen340 4 4 5 55

Cencia Waaijenberg F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers711 3 3 3 66

Glenn van Rosmalen FCV DVO Haaksbergen360 4 4 4 77

Sander Waaijenberg F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers729 1 2 2 88

District  Cruisers alle leeftijden 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Mick Bosch F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers741 2 1 1 11

Twan Wilbrink FCV DVO Haaksbergen320 1 2 2 22

Jason Finke The Derrick Crossers146 3 3 3 33

Sem Freriksen F.C.V. De Lochsprinters972 6 5 5 44

Melton Lijkendijk F.C.C. De Vaart280 4 4 4 55

Levy Verrijt F.C.C. De Vaart227 5 6 6 66

District  Jongens/meisjes 4-5 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Noah Balsala F.C.C. De Vaart262 1 1 1 11

Dani van Amersfoort CRT Raalte24 4 2 2 22

Meint Horck FCV DVO Haaksbergen333 3 7 4 33

Siem Arkes The Derrick Crossers123 2 6 3 44

Loek Timmermans F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros543 5 3 5 55

Deyvi Oostewechel CRT Raalte49 6 4 6 66

District  Jongens 6 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Tobias Hagels F.C.C. De Vaart292 1 1 1 1 11

Jaycen Kuipers Rapid Wheels807 1 1 2 1 22

Jord Grobben F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros508 2 3 2 3 33

Divajo Balsala F.C.C. De Vaart261 1 2 3 2 44

Bas Meulenbelt F.C.C. De Vaart1206 3 2 1 2 55

Joris Flim F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers736 3 1 5 3 66

Jonas Bolman F.C.V. De Lochsprinters938 3 4 2 4 77

Lenn Hutten F.C.C. De Vaart263 2 2 4 4 88

District  Jongens 7 jaar 

 4 manches
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Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Tygo Hutten F.C.C. De Vaart264 1 1 1 1 11

Cas Palmers F.C.C. De Vaart1253 2 1 2 1 22

Thijs Wiersma F.C.C. De Vaart268 3 2 3 2 33

Rowen Uitslag F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers701 2 2 4 3 44

Ben Rodijk CRT Raalte4 3 1 2 2 55

Sam de Boer F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers749 1 3 3 3 66

Quinn van Tongeren F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros568 1 2 1 4 77

Ruben Hulsink The Derrick Crossers197 4 4 6 4 88

District  Jongens 8 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Rory Winkel F.C.V. De Lochsprinters961 1 1 1 1 11

Wessel Wilbrink FCV DVO Haaksbergen326 2 1 2 3 22

Nick Rumph F.C.C. De Vaart287 1 3 1 1 33

Julen Beltman F.C.C. De Vaart275 3 1 1 2 44

Wodan Hendriks Rapid Wheels833 2 4 3 2 55

Liam Hekman F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers737 4 2 2 3 66

Jairo Osseforth F.C.C. De Vaart286 1 2 2 4 77

Just Molenkamp FCV DVO Haaksbergen345 3 3 3 4 88

District  Jongens 9 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Sil Strijker F.C.C. De Vaart239 1 1 1 1 1 11

Bjorn Boessenkool F.C.C. De Vaart298 1 1 1 1 1 22

Niek Hudephol F.C.C. De Vaart205 2 2 2 2 2 33

Pim Palmers F.C.C. De Vaart252 2 2 1 1 2 44

Fynn Rosema FCV DVO Haaksbergen355 2 2 2 2 3 55

Senn de Jonge F.C.V. De Lochsprinters997 5 1 5 3 4 66

Lasse Alberink F.C.V. De Lochsprinters941 1 2 2 2 4 77

Tygo Wolters F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers706 3 1 1 1 3 88

District  Jongens 10 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Jasper Kogelman F.C.V. De Lochsprinters904 1 1 1 1 11

Luuk Mulder F.C.C. De Vaart293 1 1 1 1 22

Boet Kogelman F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros546 4 3 2 3 33

Teun Timmerman F.C.C. De Vaart250 4 2 3 4 44

Noah Gritter F.C.C. De Vaart258 2 3 4 4 55

Jurre Grashof FCV DVO Haaksbergen303 2 2 2 3 66

Mylan Spekschate F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros554 1 1 2 2 77

Dani Groen F.C.C. De Vaart219 3 2 1 2 88

District  Jongens 11 jaar 

 4 manches
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Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Jochem Santing F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros550 1 1 1 11

Robin Boessenkool F.C.C. De Vaart297 2 2 3 22

Tom Peters F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros521 1 1 2 33

Troy Reuvers FCV DVO Haaksbergen314 2 3 1 44

Jair Tomasöa F.C.V. De Lochsprinters1937 3 2 2 55

Kevin Jansen of Lorkeers F.C.V. De Lochsprinters1928 3 3 5 66

Koen Jans F.C.C. De Vaart221 4 4 4 77

Travis Blokzijl F.C.C. De Vaart285 4 4 3 88

District  Jongens 12 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Finn Visser CRT Raalte1001 1 1 1 11

Daan Folkers Rapid Wheels852 2 3 2 22

Bodi Kleinlugtenbelt CRT Raalte1050 1 1 1 33

Justin Okken F.C.C. De Vaart231 2 2 2 44

Tijmen ten Have CRT Raalte38 3 2 3 55

Lorenzo Hagedoorn F.C.C. De Vaart204 4 4 4 66

Sem Borkent F.C.V. De Lochsprinters943 3 3 4 77

Rick Dijk F.C.C. De Vaart217 5 4 3 88

District  Jongens 13 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Sem Bosman F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros578 1 1 1 11

Viggo Pegge F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros513 2 1 3 22

Twan Bosman F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros579 3 2 2 33

Daan Zoetman FCV DVO Haaksbergen384 4 2 4 44

Jorick Witten F.C.C. De Vaart1211 1 3 1 55

Mike Rocks Rapid Wheels801 3 5 2 66

Dean Kleen Scholten F.C.V. De Lochsprinters910 6 4 4 77

Lucas Kijk in de Vegt F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers1707 4 5 5 88

District  Jongens 14 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Emil Pekel F.C.C. De Vaart1226 4 2 1 11

Danny Kuijer F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros514 1 1 2 22

Wesley Oplaat F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros599 1 1 1 33

Sibbe Bosscher F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros520 6 2 3 44

Jarno Achterkamp F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros583 3 4 4 55

Bryan Brunsveld FCV DVO Haaksbergen317 2 3 2 66

Niek Borkent F.C.V. De Lochsprinters939 2 3 3 77

Niek Bolster FCV DVO Haaksbergen322 5 4 4 88

District  Jongens 15-16 jaar 

 4 manches
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Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Joris Tijssen F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros592 1 1 1 11

Ruben Ruijs F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers739 4 2 2 22

Jasper de Boer F.C.C. De Vaart282 3 4 3 33

Sven Bruggeman F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers700 2 3 4 44

Timo Hissink F.C.V. De Lochsprinters924 5 5 5 55

District  Jongens 17 jaar en ouder 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Noa Verrijt F.C.C. De Vaart248 1 1 2 11

Lieke Peters Rapid Wheels850 5 3 1 22

Nomi Arends Rapid Wheels812 2 2 5 33

Jenel Schonewille F.C.C. De Vaart226 3 4 3 44

Linne Alberink F.C.V. De Lochsprinters962 4 5 4 55

District  Meisjes 6-7 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Hayden Hagedoorn F.C.C. De Vaart269 1 1 1 11

Quinty Lijkendijk F.C.C. De Vaart270 2 2 2 22

Lana Jansen of Lorkeers F.C.V. De Lochsprinters995 5 3 4 33

Mette Alberink F.C.V. De Lochsprinters903 4 4 3 44

Anouk Finke The Derrick Crossers145 3 5 5 55

Eliza Boontje Rapid Wheels847 6 7 6 66

District  Meisjes 8-9 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Julie Kleen Scholten F.C.V. De Lochsprinters920 2 1 1 11

Chantal Sijbesma F.C.C. De Vaart247 1 1 1 22

Caitlin van den Biggelaar F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros1530 4 3 2 33

Melissa Meijer FCV DVO Haaksbergen308 1 2 3 44

Amy van de Riet F.C.V. De Lochsprinters992 3 4 2 55

Leanne Witten F.C.C. De Vaart230 5 2 4 66

Isabel Heijnen Rapid Wheels815 3 4 4 77

Luna Koops Rapid Wheels824 4 5 3 88

District  Meisjes 10-11 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Arwen van Lieshout F.C.C. De Vaart208 1 1 1 21

Lisa van Silfhout F.C.V. De Lochsprinters1908 2 2 2 12

Syrith Bos Rapid Wheels848 3 3 3 33

Willemijn Hein F.C.C. De Vaart295 4 4 4 44

Emma Komduur Rapid Wheels811 5 5 5 55

District  Meisjes 12-13 jaar 

 4 manches
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Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Viggo Pegge F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros513 2 1 2 11

Sander Waaijenberg F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers729 1 2 1 22

Bert Volker FCV DVO Haaksbergen356 3 3 3 33

Raymond Tempelman FCV DVO Haaksbergen340 4 4 4 54

Henk de Jonge The Derrick Crossers166 5 5 5 45

Open cruisers alle leeftijden 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Mick Bosch F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers741 1 1 1 11

Jason Finke The Derrick Crossers146 2 2 2 42

Melton Lijkendijk F.C.C. De Vaart280 3 3 3 23

Levy Verrijt F.C.C. De Vaart227 4 4 4 34

Open boys 4-5, girls 4-5-6 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Jaycen Kuipers Rapid Wheels807 2 2 2 11

Divajo Balsala F.C.C. De Vaart261 1 1 1 22

Eliza Boontje Rapid Wheels847 6 5 5 33

Anouk Finke The Derrick Crossers145 4 4 3 44

Lenn Hutten F.C.C. De Vaart263 3 3 4 55

Siem Arkes The Derrick Crossers123 5 7 7 66

Open boys 6-7,  girls 7-8 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Julie Kleen Scholten F.C.V. De Lochsprinters920 2 1 3 11

Chantal Sijbesma F.C.C. De Vaart247 1 2 1 22

Hayden Hagedoorn F.C.C. De Vaart269 4 2 2 33

Melissa Meijer FCV DVO Haaksbergen308 3 4 2 44

Nick Rumph F.C.C. De Vaart287 1 3 1 55

Cas Palmers F.C.C. De Vaart1253 3 1 5 66

Wodan Hendriks Rapid Wheels833 5 5 3 77

Amy van de Riet F.C.V. De Lochsprinters992 2 3 4 88

Open boys 8-9, girls 9-10 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Luuk Mulder F.C.C. De Vaart293 2 1 1 1 11

Niek Hudephol F.C.C. De Vaart205 1 1 2 2 22

Fynn Rosema FCV DVO Haaksbergen355 1 2 2 3 33

Pim Palmers F.C.C. De Vaart252 1 1 1 1 44

Keano Snippe Rapid Wheels819 2 2 3 3 55

Dewin Volker FCV DVO Haaksbergen351 2 2 2 4 66

Teun Timmerman F.C.C. De Vaart250 1 3 1 2 77

Thijs Ijzerman F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers763 3 4 2 4 88

Open boys 10-11, girls 11-12 

 4 manches
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Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Bodi Kleinlugtenbelt CRT Raalte1050 1 1 1 11

Tom Peters F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros521 5 2 3 22

Tijmen ten Have CRT Raalte38 5 2 1 33

Lorenzo Hagedoorn F.C.C. De Vaart204 1 3 3 44

Arwen van Lieshout F.C.C. De Vaart208 2 1 2 55

Sem Borkent F.C.V. De Lochsprinters943 3 3 2 66

Finn Westerhof F.C.C. De Vaart206 3 4 4 77

Kevin Jansen of Lorkeers F.C.V. De Lochsprinters1928 2 5 4 88

Open boys 12-13, girls 13-14 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Sem Bosman F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros578 1 1 1 11

Danny Kuijer F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros514 2 1 2 22

Twan Bosman F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros579 1 2 1 33

Daan Zoetman FCV DVO Haaksbergen384 5 2 2 44

Niek Bolster FCV DVO Haaksbergen322 4 3 4 55

Yanniek Makkinga F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers715 2 3 5 66

Douwe Veldhuis F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros1502 3 4 3 77

Lucas Kijk in de Vegt F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers1707 4 5 4 88

Open boys 14-15, girls 15-16 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Joris Tijssen F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros592 1 1 1 11

Jarno Achterkamp F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros583 3 3 2 22

Niek Borkent F.C.V. De Lochsprinters939 2 2 3 33

Shaun Kijk in de Vegt F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers791 4 5 4 44

Soren Lugtenberg CRT Raalte1038 5 4 5 55

Open boys16-70, girls 17-70 

 4 manches
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